

Pachet materiale constructii IPJ

I.D.: 46200624

Data publicarii	08.05.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.514,91 RON - 5.514,91 RON

Descriere: 1. LIANT Z100 HEIDELBERG 40 KG (10403880) BAG 5 18.90 94.50 2. CM9 ADEZIV CERESIT INT 25KG (10700879) BAG 15 17.56 263.40 3. CM11 PLUS ADEZIV CERESIT EXT /INT 25KG (10704659) BAG 2 27.67 55.34 4. MORTAR TINCI ALB 25KG (10701364) BUC 4 21.59 86.36 5. DANKE DISPERSIE ALBA PT EXTERIOR 25L (11108279) BUC 4 192.44 769.76 6. DANKE INT ALB TURBO 25L (11123193) BUC 3 99.16 297.48 7. DANKE AMORSA 10L (11117502) BUC 3 31.92 95.76 8. CT126 GLET PT INT 20KG (10701503) BUC 2 24.22 48.44 9. PARCHET T-324 WHITE OAK 8MM AC3 (10310379) M2 51.66 23.40 1208.84 10. PLINTA PVC CC STEJAR BASIC 6003 2,5M (11135458) BUC 12 10.00 120.00 11. FOLIE ASTRO BLACK 2 MM (10303418) M2 50 0.87 43.50 12. TEAVA PP-R/AL INTERIOR PN25DN020 SUPRA (10804886) BUC 8 12.41 99.28 13. COT PP-R 90/020 VESBO (10800017) BUC 20 0.39 7.80 14. COT PP-R FI 020X1/2 SUPRA (10804901) BUC 12 2.92 35.04 15. MUFA PP-R 020 SUPRA (10804902) BUC 8 0.20 1.60 16. TEU PP-R FI 20X1/2 SUPRA (10804942) BUC 2 3.31 6.62 17. ROBINET APA 3/4" FF (11144441) BUC 2 9.71 19.42 18. Z1212G ROB COLT VENTIL 1/2"X1/2" (10808306) BUC 6 11.64 69.84 19. BATERIE LAVOAR ERT-SN0004 (11115143) BUC 1 46.97 46.97 20. VAS WC L FAYANS (10808489) BUC 1 108.60 108.60 21. TEU PP-R 020 VESBO (10800202) BUC 16 0.47 7.52 22. BATERIE DUS WHALE (11144463) BUC 1 55.06 55.06 23. LAVOAR 50CM ADELE (10814266) BUC 1 112.40 112.40 24. RAC.WC EXT.INOX, D93/100/110M
